DCl'iy of REVISED 12/30/14

Owne TUESDAY MEN'S MIDDLE LEAGUE

Recreation & Social Services

TEAM
1. Filthy Few
2. Warlocks
3. Pitch Slap
4, Powwow Saloon
Sept. 30

Columbus 8:40 Filthy Few vs. Warlocks
Columbus 9:45 Pitch Slap vs. Powwow Saloon

Oct. 7
Columbus 6:30 Warlocks vs. Pitch Slap
Columbus 7:35 Filthy Few vs. Powwow Saloon

Oct. 14
Columbus 8:40 Pitch Slap vs. Filthy Few
Columbus 9:45 Powwow Saloon vs. Warlocks

Oct. 21
Columbus 6:30 Warlocks vs. Filthy Few
Columbus 7:35 Powwow Saloon vs. Pitch Slap

Oct. 28
Columbus 8:40 Pitch Slap vs. Warlocks
Columbus 9:45 Powwow Saloon vs. Filthy Few

Nov. 4
Columbus 6:30 Filthy Few vs. Pitch Slap
Columbus 7:35 Warlocks vs. Powwow Saloon

Columbus Park

Nov. 11
Columbus
Columbus

Nov. 18
Columbus
Columbus

Nov. 25
Columbus
Columbus

Dec. 23
Columbus
Columbus

Jan 6
South
South
South

8:40
9:45

6:30
7:35

8:40
9:45

6:30
7:35

7:00
7:35
8:45

WSS,

& P
3 e
= -
X *
MANAGER

Peter Tenorio
Monse Palacios
Jason Shneider
Ralph Armenta

Pitch Slap vs. Powwow Saloon
Filthy Few vs. Warlocks

Filthy Few vs. Powwow Saloon
Warlocks vs. Pitch Slap

Powwow Saloon vs. Warlocks
Pitch Slap vs. Filthy Few (sprinklers)

Powwow Saloon vs. Pitch Slap
Warlocks vs. Filthy Few

PLAYOFFS

Finish game from 11/25

#2 Filthy Few vs. #3 Pitch Slap
#1 Warlocks vs. Winner

MLS-DOWNEY FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM)
MLS-DOWNEY CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK
MAJOR LEAGUE SOFTBALL CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS

Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 270
289-1983 EXT. 2
818.559.8787 EXT. 5

www.mlsoftball.com




