

REVISED 12/30/14 TUESDAY MEN'S MIDDLE LEAGUE

Columbus Park



<u>TEAM</u>	<u>MANAGER</u>
1. Filthy Few	Peter Tenorio
2. Warlocks	Monse Palacios
3. Pitch Slap	Jason Shneider
4. Powwow Saloon	Ralph Armenta
	1
Sept. 30	Nov. 11
Columbus 8:40 Filthy Few vs. Warlocks	Columbus 8:40 Pitch Slap vs. Powwow Saloon
Columbus 9:45 Pitch Slap vs. Powwow Saloon	Columbus 9:45 Filthy Few vs. Warlocks
Oct. 7	Nov. 18
Columbus 6:30 Warlocks vs. Pitch Slap	Columbus 6:30 Filthy Few vs. Powwow Saloon
Columbus 7:35 Filthy Few vs. Powwow Saloon	Columbus 7:35 Warlocks vs. Pitch Slap
0.444	N. 45
Oct. 14	Nov. 25
Columbus 8:40 Pitch Slap vs. Filthy Few	Columbus 8:40 Powwow Saloon vs. Warlocks
Columbus 9:45 Powwow Saloon vs. Warlocks	Columbus 9:45 Pitch Slap vs. Filthy Few (sprinklers)
Oct. 21	Dec. 23
Columbus 6:30 Warlocks vs. Filthy Few	Columbus 6:30 Powwow Saloon vs. Pitch Slap
Columbus 7:35 Powwow Saloon vs. Pitch Slap	Columbus 7:35 Warlocks vs. Filthy Few
\mathbf{r}	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Oct. 28	Jan 6 PLAYOFFS
Columbus 8:40 Pitch Slap vs. Warlocks	South 7:00 Finish game from 11/25
Columbus 9:45 Powwow Saloon vs. Filthy Few	South 7:35 #2 Filthy Few vs. #3 Pitch Slap
	South 8:45 #1 Warlocks vs. Winner
Nov. 4	South Still Hi translation to triminal

Follow this schedule until a make up schedule is issued. Make up schedules are usually not issued until the end of this schedule.

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST

MLS-DOWNEY FIELD CONDITIONS HOTLINE (AFTER 3:00 PM) MLS-DOWNEY CUSTOMER SERVICE DESK MAJOR LEAGUE SOFTBALL CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS

Scores/Stats/Standings/Field Conditions

Columbus 6:30 Filthy Few vs. Pitch Slap Columbus 7:35 Warlocks vs. Powwow Saloon

> (714) 289-1983 EXT. 270 289-1983 EXT. 2 818.559.8787 EXT. 5

www.mlsoftball.com